Please note this is reported by members
Reporting year 9/1/18- 8/31/19

Region 1

County: Suffolk

District: Amagansett UFSD

Title

Superv. of ELA/Reading/ESL

District: Amityville UFSD

Title

Admn. for PPS/Spec Ed & Ctrl Registration
Asst. Admn. for PPS/Spec. Ed
Asst. Principal

Asst. Principal

Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal ES

Dean of Students

Dean of Students

Dir. of Athletics/Phys. Educ.
Dir. of ENL/World Languages
Dir. of Fine Arts

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal HS

Principal MS

District: Brentwood UFSD
Title

Asst. Coord. of Bilingual & English Lang.
Asst. Coord. of Bilingual & English Lang.
Asst. Director

Asst. Plant Facilities Admn.
Asst. Principal

Asst. Principal 9th Grade
Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal MS

Salary

$165,000.00

Salary

$150,562.00
$124,557.00
$100,843.00
$128,000.00
$128,420.00
$129,600.00
$116,438.00
$116,438.00
$117,893.00
$117,893.00
$128,145.00
$127,575.00
$136,250.00
$143,465.00
$129,600.00
$150,000.00
$145,612.00

Salary

$140,074.00
$140,074.00
$105,007.00
$126,672.00
$126,876.00
$168,896.00
$167,351.00
$178,675.00
$157,047.00
$153,185.00
$141,453.00
$135,587.00
$137,751.00
$123,851.00

$86,415.00
$176,366.00
$170,186.00
$182,775.00
$168,254.00
$168,896.00
$168,896.00
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Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal Secondary School
Asst. To Dir. of Spec. Serv.

Asst. to the Director of Spec. Ed.
Asst. to the Lunch Manager
Asst. to the Lunch Manager
Chairperson of English Lang. Arts
Chairperson of ENL

Chairperson of Math
Chairperson of Science

Coord. of Attendance & Census
Coord. of Fine Arts & Perf. Arts
Coord. of Guidance

Coord. of Health/Psychol./Social Work Svcs.

Coord. of Info. Tech.
Coord. of Literacy

Coord. of Math.

Coord. of Network & Systems
Coord. of Transportation
Coordinator

Coordinator

Custodial Supervisor

Dept. Head

Dept. Head

Dept. Head of Spec. Educ.
Dept. Head of Spec. Educ.
Dept. Head of Speech & Hearing
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.
Dir. of Operations

Dir. of Safety Educ.

Maint. Crew Chief
Manager

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal HS

Principal HS

Principal MS

Principal MS

Principal MS

Principal MS

Principal Secondary School
Purchasing Agent

School Nurse Practitioner
School Nurse Practitioner
Supervisor

District: Bridgehampton UFSD
Title

Principal/Dir. of Phys. Edu.

$167,351.00
$160,784.00
$162,716.00
$156,922.00
$135,782.00
$166,259.00
$164,392.00
$176,366.00

$75,420.00

$69,412.00
$149,297.00
$164,361.00
$158,181.00
$132,145.00
$109,135.00
$176,076.00
$183,029.00
$153,496.00

$75,500.00
$156,797.00
$187,664.00
$121,940.00
$128,603.00
$140,603.00
$126,672.00

$96,407.00
$156,636.00
$158,853.00
$149,732.00
$107,926.00
$149,297.00
$189,209.00
$188,300.00
$139,058.00
$104,749.00
$139,058.00
$187,945.00
$187,945.00
$186,400.00
$186,400.00
$184,855.00
$186,400.00
$183,310.00
$178,675.00
$187,945.00
$203,924.00
$186,906.00
$189,996.00
$189,996.00
$189,996.00
$188,451.00
$189,996.00
$146,783.00
$116,587.00
$116,587.00
$140,603.00

Salary

$132,000.00



District: Cold Spring Harbor CSD
Title

Asst. Principal HS
Chairperson of Spec. Educ.
Dean of Students

Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.
Dir. of Humanities

Dir. of STEM

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal J/SHS

Principal Primary School

District: Connetquot CSD
Title

Asst. Dir. of PPS/Asst. Principal
Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal MS

Dir. of ELA & Library

Dir. of ENL/World Languages
Dir. of Guidance

Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.
Dir. of Math K-12

Dir. of Pupil Pers.

Dir. of Social Studies and Business

Dir. of Spec. Educ.

Director of Instructional Technology

Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal HS
Principal MS
Principal MS

District: Deer Park UFSD
Title

Admin. for Human Res. & PPS
Assoc. Director

Assoc. Principal ES

Assoc. Principal HS

Assoc. Principal HS

Assoc. Principal HS

Assoc. Principal MS

Assoc. Principal MS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal Interm. School

Salary

$133,000.00
$140,716.00
$133,000.00
$176,653.00
$142,800.00
$125,460.00
$181,214.00
$140,000.00
$177,328.00
$163,348.00

Salary

$110,000.00
$128,835.00
$139,104.00
$130,934.00
$136,129.00
$133,854.00
$129,983.00
$114,444.00
$130,050.00
$144,382.00
$132,000.00
$151,536.00
$139,335.00
$160,269.00
$127,500.00
$130,050.00
$132,000.00
$154,933.00
$140,454.00
$171,588.00
$168,439.00
$146,313.00
$130,430.00
$135,000.00
$161,262.00
$174,488.00
$162,611.00

Salary

$152,242.00
$140,000.00
$120,000.00
$141,050.00
$117,500.00
$117,500.00
$115,000.00
$115,000.00
$133,679.00
$137,000.00



Building Principal

Coord. of Data

Curr. Assoc. for ELA/Reading/Library
Curr. Assoc. for Fine & Perform. Arts
Curr. Assoc. of Math & Business
Curr. Assoc. of Science/Techn

Curr. Assoc. of Social Studies

Curr. Associate

Dist. Admn. for Elem. Curr. & Inst.
Dist. Admn. for Elem. Spec. Educ.
District Admin. for Instructional Tech.
District Admn. for Ath/Phys/Health
District Admn. for Special Educ.
District Admn. of ENL & World Lang.
Principal ES

Principal HS

Principal MS

District: East Islip UFSD
Title

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal MS

Dir. of Art & Music

Dir. of Athletics

Dir. of Careers & Student Services
Dir. of Humanities

Dir. of Math & Science
Exec. Dir. of Special Educ.
Exec. Dir. of Special Educ.

Exec. Dir. of Student Achieve. & Inst. Tech.

Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal HS
Principal MS

District: Eastport-South Manor CSD
Title

Administrative Coord.

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal JJSHS

Dean of Students

Dir. of Elementary Curr., Inst.
Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.
Dir. of Secondary Inst./Curriculum
Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal J/SHS

Principal MS

District: Hampton Bays UFSD

Title

$162,109.00
$121,898.00
$111,000.00
$121,898.00
$113,000.00
$110,000.00
$121,898.00
$119,304.00
$152,241.00
$143,166.00
$134,389.00
$160,470.00
$127,000.00
$127,763.00
$157,443.00
$150,428.00
$164,712.00

Salary

$141,076.00
$138,998.00
$119,461.00
$140,706.00
$131,461.00
$132,509.00
$157,063.00
$151,675.00
$150,675.00
$137,202.00
$162,727.00
$162,727.00
$158,727.00
$154,036.00
$154,036.00
$151,675.00
$171,643.00
$172,143.00

Salary

$150,000.00
$154,159.00
$133,466.00
$155,783.00
$147,500.00
$150,000.00
$150,960.00
$204,447.00
$147,337.00
$120,000.00
$175,009.00
$146,977.00

Salary



Asst. Principal ES
Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal HS

Dir. of ENL/Biling. & Altern. School

Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.
Principal ES
Principal HS
Principal MS

District: Huntington UFSD
Title

Chairperson

Chairperson of CSE
Chairperson of Math & Science
Chairperson of Spec. Educ.
Chairperson of Spec. Educ.

District: Islip UFSD
Title

Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal JHS
Asst. Principal MS
Dir. of Counseling
Dir. of Fine Arts
Dir. of PE/Health/Athletics
Principal

Principal ES
Principal HS
Principal MS

District: Mattituck-Cutchogue

Title

Asst. Principal ES/Admin. Inst. Support

Asst. Principal HS

Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.
Dir. of Pupil Pers.

Dir. of Tech.

Principal ES

Principal HS

District: Northport-East Northport UFSD

Title

Admin. for Technology
Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal SHS
Asst. Superintendent
Chairperson of English Dept.
Chairperson of Guidance
Chairperson of Math

$145,232.89
$149,965.76
$139,131.18

$96,409.89
$165,731.00
$200,662.19
$200,428.25
$172,386.73

Salary

$139,853.00
$115,557.00
$137,024.00
$143,849.00
$137,969.00

Salary

$166,677.00
$142,296.00
$139,000.00
$111,800.00
$100,000.00
$141,631.00
$159,200.00
$135,420.00
$130,000.00
$172,000.00
$180,670.00

Salary

$123,000.00
$135,000.00
$156,000.00
$172,568.00
$156,000.00
$152,588.00
$182,000.00

Salary

$173,944.00
$172,743.00
$156,977.00
$173,816.00
$175,743.00
$132,653.00
$128,674.00
$207,000.00
$171,545.00
$161,749.00
$156,298.00



Chairperson of Science & Tech. Educ.

Chairperson of Soc. Studies
Chairperson of Spec. Educ.
Chairperson of Spec. Educ.
Chairperson of World Lang.
Coord. of Reading/AIS/RTI
Dir. of Fine Arts

Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.
Dir. of Spec. Educ.
Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal MS

Principal MS

District: Riverhead CSD
Title

Assistant Principal ES
Assoc. Principal ES
Asst. Dir. of Spec. Educ.
Asst. Principal ES
Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal MS

Dir. of Athletics

Dir. of Eng. Lang. Arts
Dir. of Eng.-Sec. Lang.

Dir. of ESL/World Lang./Biling. Educ.

Dir. of Fine Arts
Dir. of Guidance
Dir. of S.T.E. M.
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal HS

District: Rocky Point UFSD
Title

Exec. Dir. for Educ. Services
District: Sag Harbor UFSD
Title

Asst. Dir. of Facilities

Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal MS

Dir. of Ath./Health/Wellness/Personnel & Suj

$160,097.00
$165,045.00
$167,545.00
$153,143.00
$167,545.00
$142,742.00
$188,767.00
$182,267.00
$185,767.00
$181,342.00
$181,342.00
$180,342.00
$180,342.00
$167,341.00
$153,731.00
$185,767.00
$187,767.00

Salary

$125,467.00
$184,562.00
$131,930.00
$163,394.00
$159,253.00
$164,560.00
$159,253.00
$131,930.00
$127,976.00
$127,979.00
$142,341.00
$148,071.00
$146,106.00
$163,404.00
$138,892.00
$132,085.00
$167,652.00
$134,727.00
$183,382.00
$183,382.00
$183,382.00
$183,382.00
$178,735.00
$181,447.00

Salary

$196,205.00

Salary

$70,346.00
$120,000.00
$130,000.00
$125,563.00
$19,000.00



Dir. of Spec. & Altern. Educ.
Dir. of Tech.

Principal ES

Principal J/SHS

District: Sayville UFSD
Title

Admin. of Spec. Educ.
Admn. for Spec. Ed.

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal MS

Coord. of Hith./Phys.Ed/Athl.
Coord. of Inst. Technology
Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal HS

Principal MS
Superintendent

District: South Huntington UFSD
Title

Administrative Dean
Administrative Dean
Administrative Dean
Administrative Dean

Assoc. Principal HS

Asst. Prin. Primary School
Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal Interm. School
Asst. Principal Interm. School
Asst. Principal Interm. School
Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Superv. Special Ed.

Dir. of Health/Phys.Ed./Athl.
Dir. of Spec. Educ.

Principal ES

Principal ES

Principal HS

Principal Interm. School
Principal Interm. School
Principal MS

Principal MS

Superv. of Curricula Services
Superv. of K-12 Math/Tech./Business
Supv. of Data & STEAM Initiatives

District: Springs UFSD
Title

Asst. Principal K-12
Chief Custodian

Dir. of HR & PPS
Principal K-12

$134,000.00
$148,162.00
$185,776.00
$210,043.00

Salary

$123,700.00
$121,246.00
$181,307.00
$170,201.00
$176,547.00
$178,000.00
$184,002.00
$195,000.00
$176,692.00
$158,681.00
$210,520.00
$204,500.00
$207,779.00

Salary

$111,130.00
$118,271.00
$116,930.00
$116,866.00
$127,017.00
$135,815.00
$167,474.00
$171,440.00
$166,002.00
$143,648.00
$136,273.00
$113,647.00
$170,513.00
$139,398.00
$197,032.00
$190,113.00
$192,588.00
$163,422.00
$172,259.00
$212,691.00
$188,261.00
$163,015.00
$179,086.00
$180,500.00
$176,277.00
$141,729.00

Salary

$117,740.00

$70,608.00
$133,650.00
$160,175.00



District: Three Village CSD

Title

Asst. Superintendent for Educ. Services
District: West Babylon UFSD

Title

Asst. Principal HS
Asst. Principal JHS
Asst. Principal SHS
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal ES
Principal HS
Principal JHS

District: Wyandanch UFSD
Title

Asst. Dir. of Sec. Educ.

Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal ES

Asst. Principal HS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal MS

Asst. Principal MS

Curr. Assoc. for RTI

Curr. Assoc. of STEAM

Dean of Students

Dir. of ELA & Sec. Lang. Acquisition
Dir. of Math & Science

Dir. of Math & Support Operations
Principal ES

Principal HS

Principal MS

Superintendent

Average Salary for Suffolk: 150,737.26
Average Salary for Region 1: 150,737.26

Page 1

Salary

$220,606.00

Salary

$144,541.00
$136,770.00
$138,715.00
$163,416.00
$153,281.00
$147,456.00
$149,395.00
$143,569.00
$173,128.00
$158,136.00

Salary

$127,130.00
$159,570.00
$148,771.00
$148,771.00
$148,771.00
$148,771.00
$148,771.00
$148,771.00
$123,400.00
$123,400.00
$127,130.00
$163,723.00
$163,723.00
$163,723.00
$159,570.00
$159,570.00
$159,570.00
$211,648.00



